DEVA GOLF
POOL 17 AGOSTO

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 3)
POOL 17 DE AGOSTO SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

Pos Nombre

1 BROSED CAPISTROS, MANUEL

GRANDE ROMAN, JUAN JOSE

MINGOTES PENDAS INOCENCIO

FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, JAIME

SUAREZ IGLESIAS, CARLOS ANGEL

MORENO FRISON IGNACIO

ALONSO ALVAREZ, VICENTE

LABRA CORTINA, LUIS MANUEL

9 HERES GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON

10 CASADO RETRUELLO FRANCISCO JAVIER
GONZALEZ LONGO ARTURO

12 SANZ SANZ VALENTIN

13 GARCIA POVEDA, ROSARIO

14 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

15 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, RAUL
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Licencia

0117697849
AMC8348813
0213125474
0200419117
0236694627
0236898410
0236791240
0213810430
1109070313
0236975172
0201139491
0236694515
LV02098453
0236080365
0200059405

Fecha listado: 17/08/2024 - 13:40

Fecha: 17/08/2024 Codigo: 023624347
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